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SWINE-FEVER.

5611

—

ENGLAND.

Co UNIT *

Bedford
Berks .:
Buckingham ,...
Cambridge (ex.

Libertj' of the
Isle of Ely).

Chester
Derby
Devon
Dorset
Durham
Essex
Gloucester
Hants
Hertford
Huntingdon
Kent (ex. Metro-

polis).
Lancaster
Leicester
Lincoln, Parts of

Holland.
„ Tarts of

Lindsey.
Middlesex (ex.

Metropolis).
Monmouth
Norfolk
Northampton

(ex. Soke of
Peterborough).

Notts
Oxford
Salop
Somerset
Stafford
Suffolk
Surrey (ex. Me-

tropolis").
Sussex, Eastern

Division.
„ Western

Division.
Warwick
Wilts
Worcester
York, West Rid-

ing.

Liberty of the
Isle of Ely.

WALES.
COUNTY.*

Anglesey
Montgomery ...

SCOTLAND.

COUNTY.*

Ayr
Berwick
Peebles

TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported

upon.

1
2
2
6

2
5
3
2.

44
23
3
2
1
2
3

9
8
3

6

"i
1

"i
t>

10

i
i
i
2
4

16

1
1

1
2
1

183

Number upon
which Fresh

Outbreaks
have been re-

ported to have
taken place
during the

Week.

1
1

"i

4
1
3
1

10
5
1
4

"i
G

8
2
1

1

2

3
3
1

1
1
1
4
8

10
2

1

"l
10

4

106

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the-
Week.

2
. 3

2
10

6
6
6
3

54
28
4
6
1
3
9

17
10
4

1

8

3
4
2

1
1
8
4

14
20
2

1

1

2
2
5

26

4

. 1
1

1
2
1

289

Swine Attacked.

Remaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

35

1
7
7

62
1
2

10

"5

1

1

58

"3

is
43

20
2
2

15

1

2 •
2

283

Attacked
during

the
Week.

]
9

21

14
2
6

13
17
56
5

30
1
7

67

11
3
2

1

3

8
21
1

1
5

11
9

22
193

6

2

1
25

23

597

Diseased Swine.

•a«
S

44

17

10
7

6
2

32
2

15

6
24

4
2
3

1

4

1
18
59

1
2
3
7

13
156

22

18

1C

494

•o

s

1

4

2
2
7
6
9

15
1
5

1
1

7
1

3
3

3

2
14
16
1

8

7

1

2

122

•B

i

...

...

2

25
1

...

...

...

...

...

1

1

ec

1

...

3

4
2

33
9
4

20
i

47

...

4

...

11

7
64
5

2
2

14

"2

30 i 234

Cases which existed
in pierious Wojks
not reported until
this Week.

Freeh
Out-

breaks.

2

...

"i

i

i

i

i

...

"4

...
i

i

13

Swine
Attacked.

35

• ••

*2

1

1

1

58

...

114

..."

2

i

216

<J 2


