SWINE-FEVER.

	Farms or other Places.			Swine Attacked.		Diseased Swine.				Cases which existed in previous Weaks not reported until this Week.	
	Number reported upon this Week which have been previously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Total Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	Killed.	Died.	Recovered.	Bemaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Swine Attacked.
ENGLAND. County *										1	
Bedford	1	1	2	355	1 9	! ! ::	1				:::
Berks Buckingham Cambridge (ex. Liberty of the Isle of Ely).	2 2 6	1 4	. 3 2 10	35 	 21	44 17	4	•••		2 	35
Chester	2	4	6	1 7	14	10	2		3		
Derby Devon	5 3	1 3	6 6	7 7	2 6	7	7	2	4		
Dorset Durham	2. 44	1 10	3 54	 52	13 17	5 2	6 9	25	33	l "ï	 2
Essex	23	ő	28	1	56	32	15	1	9		
Gloucester Hants	3 2	· 4	4 6	2 10	5 30	2 15	5	:::	20	•••	
Hertford Huntingdon Kent (ex. Metropolis).	1 2 3	 1 6	1 3 9	 5	1 7 67	6 24	1 1		47	 "ï	 1
Lancaster Leicester Lincoln, Parts of Holland.	9 8 3	8 2 1	17 10 4	 1	11 3 2	4 2 3	1			 "ï	 1
Parts of		1	1		1 .	1					
Lindsey. Middlesex (ex.	6	2	8	1	3	4				1	1
Metropolis). Monmouth Norfolk Northampton (ex. Soke of	 1 1	3 3 1	3 4 2	 58	8 21 1	1 18 59	3 3		4	 "ï	 58
Peterborough). Notts Oxford	 7	1 1 1	1 1 8	 3	1 5 11	1 2 3	3		 ii	:::	
Somerset		4	4		9	7	2			•••	
Stafford	10 	8 10 2	14 20 2	13 43 	22 193 6	13 156 	14 16 1	1 	64 5	4 	114
Sussex, Eastern Division.	1		1		•••	•••					
" Western Division.	1		1 2		•••			}]	•••
Warwick Wilts Worcester	1 2 4 16	1 1	2 5 26	20 2 2	2 1	22		ï	2 2		•••
York, West Rid- ing.		10	20	15	25	18	8	•••	14	1	2
Liberty of the Isle of Ely.		4	4		23	16	7				•••
WALES. County.*			,					1			
Anglesey Montgomery	1	•••	. 1 1	1 	•••	•••	1	•••	:::	:::	•••
SCOTLAND.				•	. ,						
COUNTY.*	1		1	2			2			,	
Berwick Peebles	2 1		2 1	2 ,	•••			•••	2 	1	2
TOTAL	183	106	289	283	597	494	122	30	234	13	216